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To Particulars Rs.Rs. By Particulars

Faculty & Staff Salary
Students Fees Concession
Bank Interest
Placement & Training
Statutory Expenses
Advertisement
Student Related Expenses
Electricity Charges
Telephone and Internet Charge
Printing & Stationery Exp
Repairs & Maintenance
College Common
Miscellaneous Exp
Travelling & Boarding
Departement Wise Lab Consurr
Research & Development
Bank Charges
Rates & Taxes
Faculty Development Programr
Library (Recurring)
Depreciation (Proportionately)

Excess of Income Over Expendi

~.~
T.MARAPPAN
SECRETARY

3,23,51,565.00 Tuition Fees
60,00,000.00 Placement & Training Fee
57,91,327.00
36,23,907.00
34,35,797.00
15,72,667.00
15,48,934.00
12,94,326.00
7,42,945.00
4,54,698.00
3,52,825.00
1,03,424.00
98,415.00
60,123.00
63,778.00
36,233.00
34,969.00
18,609.00
16,762.00
16,393.00

1,51,12,318.00

6,11,25,750.00
1,27,78,000.00

11,73,735.00

7,39,03,750.00 7,39,03,750.00

M.VADIVELAN
TREASURER

CA.C.RAMANATHAN

CHARTERED ACCOUNTA


