## KNOWLEDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TRUST ABSTRACT OF INCOME & EXPENDITURE OF KNOWLEDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR THE F.Y.2018-19, DETAILS UPTO 30.09.2018

To Particulars	Rs.	By Particulars	Rs.
Faculty & Staff Salary	3,23,51,565.00	Tuition Fees	6,11,25,750.00
<b>Students Fees Concession</b>	60,00,000.00	Placement & Training Fee	1,27,78,000.00
Bank Interest	57,91,327.00		
Placement & Training	36,23,907.00		
Statutory Expenses	34,35,797.00		
Advertisement	15,72,667.00		
Student Related Expenses	15,48,934.00		
Electricity Charges	12,94,326.00		
Telephone and Internet Charge	7,42,945.00		
Printing & Stationery Exp	4,54,698.00		
Repairs & Maintenance	3,52,825.00		
College Common	1,03,424.00		
Miscellaneous Exp	98,415.00		
Travelling & Boarding	60,123.00		
Departement Wise Lab Consum	63,778.00		
Research & Development	36,233.00		
Bank Charges	34,969.00		
Rates & Taxes	18,609.00		
Faculty Development Programm	16,762.00		
Library (Recurring)	16,393.00		
Depreciation (Proportionately)	1,51,12,318.00		
Excess of Income Over Expendi	11,73,735.00		
	7,39,03,750.00	_	7,39,03,750.00

T.MARAPPAN SECRETARY

M.VADIVELAN TREASURER CA.C.RAMANATHAN
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

M.No:207991 B-2,69, 2nd Cross, Rajaram Nagar, SALEM-7.